(NO 1) RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION L
LIMITED

162 WEST HILL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ONE SKY AVIATORS LTD

ONE SKY SOLUTION LIMITED

ONE SKY SOLUTION LIMITED

ONE SMALL KEY LIMITED

1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY
LIMITED

1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY
LIMITED

1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY
LIMITED

ONE SOURCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD

ONE SOURCE TRAINING LIMITED
ONESPACEMEDIA LTD.

1SPATIAL GROUP LIMITED

1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

ONE
ONE
1SR
1SR
1SR
1SR

SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SQUARE ADVISORS LIMITED
LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

ONESRP LTD

03175162

05894443
11659470
11659470
10600774
08346111

08346111

08346111

07062362
10097621
06741203
04785688
05212691
05212691
05212691
05212691
07056291
07058999
11262646
11262646
11262646
11262646
07930097

(D1)

(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(P1)
(B4)

(B4)

31/10/2018

01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018

02/11/2018
31/10/2018

02/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018

1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
1ST CLASS
LIMITED

1ST CLASS
1ST CLEAR

ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
BODY REPAIRS LTD
CARS (SOUTH EAST)
CARS (SOUTH EAST)
EVENTS LIMITED
HEALTHCARE LTD
HEALTHCARE LTD
LAPDANCERS LIMITED
LETTINGS SW LTD
LETTINGS SW LTD
MOT CENTRE LIMITED
PVCU LTD
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SCAFFOLDING (ESSEX)

LIMITED
LIMITED

WINDOWS LTD
FLOW LIMITED

1ST CONNECT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
1ST CONTACT PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

1ST DEFENCE FABRICATIONS LIMITED
1ST DIRECT CONTRACT HIRE & LEASING
LTD

1ST DIRECT VEHICLE RENTALS LTD
1STEDIDESIGN LIMITED
1ST ELECTRICAL SERVICES
ONE STEP HOMES LTD

(UK)

LIMITED

07819030
10450029
03859900
03859900
04006745
09240544
09240544
05357391
11651328
11651328
06782685
09936675
09843469
09814534

09392309
03959220
07365469
08730482

06493738
11022987

11023015
10300806
05438097
11046404

(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(C2)
(P1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)

(P1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)

06/11/2018
03/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018

31/10/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018

06/11/2018
02/11/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018



