(NO 1) DECEDENED ACCOUNTION I			1cm of acc accommanmed timined	07010020	(E1) 06/11/2018
(NO 1) RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION L			1ST CLASS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	07819030	(E1) 06/11/2018 (D4) 03/11/2018
LIMITED	00175160	(D1) 21/10/2010	1ST CLASS BODY REPAIRS LTD	10450029	, ,, ,
162 WEST HILL RESIDENTS	03175162	(D1) 31/10/2018	1ST CLASS CARS (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	03859900	(D4) 31/10/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	05004440	(51) 01/11/0010	1ST CLASS CARS (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	03859900	(C2) 31/10/2018
ONE SKY AVIATORS LTD	05894443	(D1) 01/11/2018	1ST CLASS EVENTS LIMITED	04006745	(C2) 31/10/2018
ONE SKY SOLUTION LIMITED	11659470	(C1) 05/11/2018	1ST CLASS HEALTHCARE LTD	09240544	(D4) 05/11/2018
ONE SKY SOLUTION LIMITED	11659470	(B1) 05/11/2018	1ST CLASS HEALTHCARE LTD	09240544	(C2) 05/11/2018
ONE SMALL KEY LIMITED	10600774	(D1) 02/11/2018	1ST CLASS LAPDANCERS LIMITED	05357391	(D1) 31/10/2018
1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY	08346111	(B4) 02/11/2018	1ST CLASS LETTINGS SW LTD	11651328	(B1) 31/10/2018
LIMITED			1ST CLASS LETTINGS SW LTD	11651328	(C1) 31/10/2018
1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY	08346111	(B4) 02/11/2018	1ST CLASS MOT CENTRE LIMITED	06782685	(D1) 31/10/2018
LIMITED			1ST CLASS PVCU LTD	09936675	(D1) 31/10/2018
1SMARTMEDIA GLOBAL DIGITAL AGENCY	08346111	(D1) 31/10/2018	1ST CLASS RECRUITMENT LIMITED	09843469	(D4) 05/11/2018
LIMITED			1ST CLASS SCAFFOLDING (ESSEX)	09814534	(D4) 31/10/2018
ONE SOURCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD	07062362	(D4) 02/11/2018	LIMITED		
ONE SOURCE TRAINING LIMITED	10097621	(D1) 06/11/2018	1ST CLASS WINDOWS LTD	09392309	(D1) 31/10/2018
ONESPACEMEDIA LTD.	06741203	(D4) 05/11/2018	1ST CLEAR FLOW LIMITED	03959220	(D1) 02/11/2018
1SPATIAL GROUP LIMITED	04785688	(D1) 02/11/2018	1ST CONNECT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	07365469	(D4) 31/10/2018
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05212691	(D3) 02/11/2018	1ST CONTACT PLUMBING AND HEATING	08730482	(D4) 06/11/2018
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05212691	(D3) 02/11/2018	LIMITED		
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05212691	(D1) 02/11/2018	1ST DEFENCE FABRICATIONS LIMITED	06493738	(D1) 06/11/2018
1SPATIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	05212691	(D3) 02/11/2018	1ST DIRECT CONTRACT HIRE & LEASING	11022987	(D4) 02/11/2018
ONE SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07056291	(D1) 31/10/2018	LTD		
ONE SQUARE ADVISORS LIMITED	07058999	(D4) 01/11/2018	1ST DIRECT VEHICLE RENTALS LTD	11023015	(D4) 02/11/2018
1SR LIMITED	11262646	(D4) 31/10/2018	1STEDIDESIGN LIMITED	10300806	(D1) 02/11/2018
1SR LIMITED	11262646	(C2) 31/10/2018	1ST ELECTRICAL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	05438097	(D1) 06/11/2018
1SR LIMITED	11262646	(C2) 31/10/2018	ONE STEP HOMES LTD	11046404	(D4) 06/11/2018
1SR LIMITED	11262646	(C2) 31/10/2018			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ONESRP LTD	07930097	(D1) 01/11/2018			
		, , - , ,			